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PRUEBA Nº: 1 50 Libres M <IN-PREB-BJ> (1)

SERIE Nº 11.1

49411945 AITOR GOMEZ VALDIVIA 01:02.21 251.2 2008 EULARIO

49411944 AARON GOMEZ VALDIVIA 01:01.06 251.3 2008 EULARIO

49411684 MARC ROIG PLANELLS 00:57.53 251.4 2008 EULARIO

48233936 JORDI PLANELLS CALBET 01:00.67 251.5 2009 NAIBIZA

49410338 GERMAN PEREZ ARRABAL 01:01.46 251.6 2009 NAIBIZA

SERIE Nº 21.2

45171810 ANGEL DAVID CHUGDEN ORRILLO 00:56.31 252.2 2009 CSTFULL

48231044 RICARDO FERRER AGUILAR 00:55.95 252.3 2008 EULARIO

48232549 IKER CLAVERO HUERTAS 00:54.79 252.4 2009 NAIBIZA

49864618 LUCA CAÑADILLAS SMOLOVA 00:56.58 502.5 2009 CNPALMA

02582822 BENJAMIN ECHEVERRY RESTREPO 00:56.06 252.6 2009 PORTUS

SERIE Nº 31.3

03782579 VICTOR DRAGOMIR 00:52.61 253.1 2006 CHIBOI

48198315 CARLOS GREGORIO ROIG 00:50.53 253.2 2008 EULARIO

48199356 MARC CASTELLO TORRES 00:49.58 253.3 2007 EULARIO

51534027 RAUL BASURTO ORTEGA 00:47.76 253.4 2005 CHIBOI

48231372 HECTOR NAVARRO VARGAS 00:48.99 253.5 2008 NAIBIZA

48199904 BRUNO MORENO ESCRIBANO 00:50.46 253.6 2008 NAIBIZA

20545313 GABRIEL TORRES DE SOUSA 00:51.79 253.7 2009 EULARIO

48198365 HUGO DANIEL PRUDENCIO CAÑETE 00:52.69 253.8 2008 PORTUS

SERIE Nº 41.4

48198695 JORDI ROMERO COSTA 00:47.52 254.1 2008 NAIBIZA

48198316 PAU ASENSIO PRATS 00:46.40 254.2 2007 PORTUS

49773073 IÑIGO ROMERO AVILES 00:45.18 254.3 2008 SALLE-P

49410043 PAU QUIROS TUR 00:44.59 254.4 2007 NAIBIZA

51520266 DAVID VILLANUEVA ANTORAN 00:45.12 254.5 2006 CHIBOI

48231193 CARLOS TUR ORVAY 00:45.93 254.6 2008 NAIBIZA

47433818 VICTOR ADDA FERRER 00:47.01 254.7 2008 EULARIO

48231635 JOSEP TORRES SERRA 00:47.74 254.8 2009 EULARIO

SERIE Nº 51.5

47431740 ALESSIO MALINE PRESA 00:44.03 255.1 2006 NAIBIZA

49609031 GABRIEL BARCELO CASTAÑER 00:43.22 255.2 2008 SALLE-P

20545233 GABRIEL TORRES COLOMAR 00:42.87 255.3 2008 EULARIO

48198031 IZAN JIMENEZ CARDONA 00:41.36 255.4 2008 PORTUS

47431112 HECTOR ROSELLO FERNANDEZ 00:42.86 255.5 2005 NAIBIZA

48199169 SERGI HUEDO SALVA 00:42.87 255.6 2006 NAIBIZA

47432457 ALEJANDRO TORRES VARGAS 00:43.57 255.7 2006 NAIBIZA

47409455 JAVIER ARIAS MEDINA 00:44.46 255.8 2006 NAIBIZA
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SERIE Nº 61.6

43227645 DANIEL LLOMPART BARRERA 00:41.78 506.1 2005 SALLE-P

48199604 PABLO TORRES JIMENEZ 00:40.03 256.2 2008 NAIBIZA

46397767 MARCOS SIQUIER RIPOLL 00:39.89 506.3 2008 CNPALMA

48199434 JOSE MARIA AZNAREZ TUR 00:38.79 256.4 2006 NAIBIZA

48199267 ASIER OROZCO RIERA 00:39.17 256.5 2007 EULARIO

43461584 PAU SOCIAS ROIG 00:39.86 256.6 2006 CVOLTOR

48232151 PAU RIERA RIBAS 00:40.21 256.7 2005 NAIBIZA

41664334 MARC TOMAS MORCILLO 00:41.29 256.8 2006 CVOLTOR

SERIE Nº 71.7

43639482 ERIC VENTULA JUANOLA 00:38.26 257.1 2007 CSTFULL

45614938 GUILLEM FEMENIA CRESPI 00:38.47 507.2 2005 SALLE-P

43226770 DYLAN RUIZ BIOJO 00:37.62 257.3 2005 SALLE-P

47431915 MATEO TORRES JIMENEZ 00:37.46 257.4 2007 NAIBIZA

47409600 ARIEL MORENO ESCRIBANO 00:37.52 257.5 2006 NAIBIZA

48199418 VICTOR VILLARINO SANTOLARIA 00:37.68 257.6 2007 EULARIO

47409993 PELAYO QUIROS BARRIO 00:37.90 257.7 2006 EULARIO

47432182 HUGO LOPEZ GARCIA 00:38.50 257.8 2005 EULARIO

SERIE Nº 81.8

48232550 UNAI CLAVERO HUERTAS 00:37.22 258.1 2006 NAIBIZA

47433053 SAMUEL MARTINEZ OROZCO 00:36.79 258.2 2005 EULARIO

41663834 SERGI PORTER VICENS 00:37.01 508.3 2008 SALLE-P

43468353 MIQUEL CATALAN PARRA 00:36.18 508.4 2006 SALLE-P

43467664 HUGO MORENO BONET 00:36.09 258.5 2007 NAIBIZA

47674346 FCO.JAVIER CONEJERO MOREN 00:36.60 258.6 2005 SANTBOI

48199742 MARCOS GARCIA IZQUIERDO 00:36.94 258.7 2006 NAIBIZA

47433258 MARC VALLVE PALERM 00:37.38 258.8 2007 NAIBIZA

SERIE Nº 91.9

48233940 MARC CARDONA MARTIN 00:34.48 259.1 2006 NAIBIZA

41663833 ALBERT PORTER VICENS 00:34.56 509.2 2005 SALLE-P

43232272 JORGE SABATER ESPINOSA 00:32.52 509.3 2006 SALLE-P

49606072 JOSEP PASCUAL MUT 00:32.07 509.4 2005 CNPALMA

48199417 IVAN VILLARINO SANTOLARIA 00:31.42 259.5 2005 EULARIO

48162761 MARC LANA GOMEZ 00:33.02 259.6 2005 SANTBOI

43463962 HUGO GUERRERO LOPEZ 00:35.17 509.7 2005 SALLE-P

41664005 JUAN GARCIA VIVES 00:35.17 259.8 2006 SALLE-P

PRUEBA Nº: 2 50 Libres F <IN-PREB-BJ> (25)

SERIE Nº 102.1

47430688 TERESA HERNANDEZ MARI10.2 2006 S.T.PORTUS

01668810 ISRAE MEFTAH 01:06.12 2510.3 2009 PORTUS

48231700 VICTORIA RAMON IGLESIA 00:59.64 2510.4 2009 EULARIO

49411571 CARLOTA TYSON MARTINEZ 01:04.78 2510.5 2010 PORTUS

45171821 GEMMA VENTULA JUANOLA10.6 2010 S.T.CSTFULL
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SERIE Nº 112.2

48233311 ISABEL PEREZ MULAS 00:57.86 2511.2 2010 EULARIO

48231747 PAULA RIERA ROSSELLO 00:53.35 2511.3 2006 NAIBIZA

01674433 MARIA SALIDO MARCOS 00:51.38 2511.4 2006 CHIBOI

49610010 PAULA TORRENS FERRIOL 00:53.50 5011.5 2007 CVOLTOR

47572781 NURIA DEL CORRAL FIGUERAS 00:57.23 2511.6 2008 MOLINSR

48231699 ALICIA RAMON IGLESIA 00:58.90 2511.7 2009 EULARIO

SERIE Nº 122.3

45372103 AMELIE MONIER PIÑOL 00:50.52 5012.1 2009 CNPALMA

24492296 XENIA SAURET CALLAU 00:48.87 2512.2 2009 MOLINSR

48230531 JIMENA GARCIA DE DIOS 00:47.77 2512.3 2008 EULARIO

48232179 AITANA ALCANTARA MARCELO 00:46.96 2512.4 2007 EULARIO

47433318 ANNA MARIA RIBAS MARI 00:47.02 2512.5 2008 EULARIO

45189395 LARA VELASCO POTEKHINA 00:47.83 2512.6 2008 SALLE-P

45371887 MARTA MUT TUGORES 00:49.72 2512.7 2007 CVOLTOR

49410738 DAIRA HERNANDEZ LORENTE 00:50.54 2512.8 2008 EULARIO

SERIE Nº 132.4

48199919 DANIELA HORMIGO ROSELLO 00:46.81 2513.1 2006 NAIBIZA

41662209 CELIA ROSSELLO BRUGAROLAS 00:46.52 2513.2 2008 CNPALMA

45614994 AINA ABAD NUÑEZ 00:46.06 2513.3 2008 CNPALMA

25633716 IRATI VINYETS DOMEÑO 00:45.21 2513.4 2008 MOLINSR

45189285 MARIA COLOM TORRES 00:45.23 2513.5 2007 CVOLTOR

49928381 LUCIA SANTHA FERENCZI 00:46.48 5013.6 2009 SALLE-P

49774243 AMALIA COLL COMPANY 00:46.93 5013.7 2009 CNPALMA

49413199 ANA RIERA GARCIA 00:46.84 2513.8 2008 NAIBIZA

SERIE Nº 142.5

41664006 MARIA BELEN GARCÍA VIVES 00:44.86 5014.1 2007 SALLE-P

45372330 EMILIE SANCHEZ BUJOSA 00:44.04 5014.2 2009 CNPALMA

48230009 NOA COBO RIBAS 00:42.86 2514.3 2006 PORTUS

49900820 CLAUDIA LOPEZ FERRE 00:41.46 2514.4 2006 MOLINSR

48231738 NURIA ROS MOLINA 00:41.73 2514.5 2006 NAIBIZA

07863788 RIHAB RAHMOUNI 00:43.23 2514.6 2006 NAIBIZA

49410317 NEUS SASTRE CASTELLO 00:44.40 2514.7 2006 EULARIO

48199024 MARTA BONET PEREZ 00:44.54 2514.8 2008 EULARIO

SERIE Nº 152.6

43479700 AGNES MAYOL SERRA 00:41.28 2515.1 2007 SALLE-P

48233287 ADRIANA ESTEBAN SEGOVIA 00:40.15 2515.2 2007 NAIBIZA

46388014 AINA THOMAS TABERNER 00:40.09 5015.3 2006 CNPALMA

48142214 ERIKA VILLALBA CANTERO 00:39.56 2515.4 2006 MOLINSR

43639944 AINA SALVADOR LOPEZ 00:39.69 2515.5 2007 CSTFULL

48230864 LAURA FERRER MORENTE 00:39.77 2515.6 2006 PORTUS

90070179 MARIA PLUVINS MAS 00:40.53 2515.7 2006 MOLINSR

41631952 ONA VILARRASA 00:41.31 2515.8 2007 CSTFULL
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SERIE Nº 162.7

45614991 ELISABETH ABAD NUÑEZ 00:39.69 5016.1 2008 CNPALMA

45193826 Mª VICTORIA CAÑADILLAS SMOLOVA 00:39.04 5016.2 2008 CNPALMA

41644404 LAIA OLIVERAS 00:37.42 2516.3 2006 CSTFULL

41662594 ESTHER PENALVA CAÑELLAS 00:36.88 2516.4 2007 SALLE-P

49780382 NURIA CLARAMUNT VILLANEVA 00:37.12 2516.5 2007 MOLINSR

49481148 EMMA FRAGA MORRONDO 00:37.82 5016.6 2007 SALLE-P

48231123 PAULA PEREZ MULAS 00:38.71 2516.7 2007 EULARIO

49410044 PATRICIA QUIROS TUR 00:39.34 2516.8 2007 NAIBIZA

SERIE Nº 172.8

47433423 YARA ROSELLO RODRIGUEZ 00:36.02 2517.1 2006 NAIBIZA

46485026 ESTEL RAMON TORRENT 00:35.76 2517.2 2006 MOLINSR

48143003 PAULA ANDRADE MATAMOROS 00:34.87 2517.3 2006 MOLINSR

47432716 AMAYA TORRES SERRA 00:32.02 2517.4 2006 EULARIO

48198922 MARIA RIERA PRATS 00:32.83 2517.5 2006 NAIBIZA

49241454 ARIADNA  TEMPRANO XAMBO 00:35.24 2517.6 2006 MOLINSR

49925383 MARTA SANDIN POLO 00:35.76 2517.7 2007 SALLE-P

49781416 MARTA CUELLO FERRES 00:36.54 2517.8 2007 MOLINSR

PRUEBA Nº: 3 100 Libres M <AL-I-J-ABS> (2)

SERIE Nº 183.1

47430851 JOAN TORRES CANO 01:51.60 2518.1 2003 NAIBIZA

21160656 LUCAS DOVAL VISSCHER 01:34.81 2518.2 2004 EULARIO

51418533 ROBERTO LUNA AYALA 01:30.84 2518.3 2003 CHIBOI

51501714 GORKA EIZAGUIRRE FERNANDEZ 01:23.13 2518.4 2001 CHIBOI

48082305 SERGIO ANGULO ROMO 01:24.18 2518.5 2002 CHIBOI

51546943 JORGE MARTIN RICO 01:31.86 2518.6 2004 CHIBOI

51524824 LUCAS SENOVILLA RAMOS 01:49.02 2518.7 2004 CHIBOI

SERIE Nº 193.2

16802950 MARCOS LASCURAIN RODRIGO 01:22.56 2519.1 2003 CHIBOI

48233533 ANDRES ROMERO PRIETO 01:21.70 2519.2 2004 NAIBIZA

02334302 ROBERTO SANCHEZ MARTIN 01:18.69 2519.3 2002 CHIBOI

47432007 MARC MAGANZA ZURDO 01:16.79 2519.4 2002 EULARIO

45187556 ARNAU ALCOVER BARBOSA 01:20.03 5019.5 2004 SALLE-P

43218723 JORDI MAYOL SERRA 01:22.91 5019.6 2004 SALLE-P

51474235 IVAN ALVAREZ HORCAJO 01:22.12 2519.7 2002 CHIBOI

SERIE Nº 203.3

48082304 ALBERTO ANGULO ROMO 01:16.45 2520.1 1997 CHIBOI

43479384 JUAN CERVANTES POUSIBET 01:17.19 5020.2 2003 CVOLTOR

43461002 JUAN RAMON LAGAR HIDALGO 01:14.73 2520.3 2003 CVOLTOR

48231558 DANIEL RIBAS DE LA TORRE 01:13.31 2520.4 2002 NAIBIZA

47406545 TONI SERRA TORRES 01:14.02 2520.5 2002 EULARIO

52030257 XAVIER RODRIGUEZ RAMON 01:16.58 5020.6 2003 CVOLTOR

51528048 JAVIER MADRIGAL TORIJA 01:16.40 2520.7 2000 CHIBOI

43224511 GONZALO TORRES PUERTAS 01:16.73 2520.8 2004 SALLE-P
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SERIE Nº 213.4

32071072 PABLO COLON SANCHEZ 01:11.27 2521.1 2002 CHIBOI

47430056 DOROTEO SESMERO RIERA 01:11.12 2521.2 2004 EULARIO

47431841 JOSE ANTONIO ZORNOZA MAURI 01:08.94 2521.3 2003 NAIBIZA

48232459 RAUL SERRA TUR 01:08.68 2521.4 2001 EULARIO

43214090 JOAN SASTRE RODRIGUEZ 01:08.88 2521.5 2004 CVOLTOR

07704218 DENIS MOLNAR 01:11.09 2521.6 2004 CNPALMA

47409903 DAVID MEDINA CARDENAS 01:11.12 2521.7 2004 NAIBIZA

46392451 MARC FALCO GUILLEM 01:12.39 2521.8 2003 SALLE-P

SERIE Nº 223.5

47430697 VICENT ROIG ROIG 01:07.85 2522.1 2002 NAIBIZA

48231031 NOAH MERTENS SOLANS 01:06.50 2522.2 2003 EULARIO

47667459 YERAI RUIZ CASTILLO 01:05.96 2522.3 1993 SANTBOI

47255846 LUIS-ASHLEY IBAN BAKER 01:04.40 2522.4 2001 EULARIO

43475536 GUILLEM SALVA GUAL 01:05.43 2522.5 2003 CVOLTOR

51473883 JAVIER ALVAREZ HORCAJO 01:06.02 2522.6 1998 CHIBOI

43636009 CESAR POZAS 01:06.53 2522.7 2000 CSTFULL

48232628 IZAN RIERA HIDALGO 01:08.01 2522.8 2003 NAIBIZA

SERIE Nº 233.6

47431495 MIGUEL RIERA GARCIA 01:03.57 2523.1 2002 NAIBIZA

46392450 GERARD FALCO GUILLEM 01:02.89 2523.2 2001 SALLE-P

40342983 POL RECOBER PLANA 01:02.52 2523.3 1988 CSTFULL

47257656 LORENZO AZNAREZ TUR 01:02.22 2523.4 1998 NAIBIZA

45614380 PAU RUBIO BUJOSA 01:04.00 5023.5 2000 CNPALMA

51512310 ADRIAN PUADO MIÑARRO 01:02.88 2523.6 2003 CHIBOI

51512307 CRISTIAN PUADO MIÑARRO 01:03.13 2523.7 2003 CHIBOI

47433490 ALVARO BENITEZ RODRIGUEZ 01:04.16 2523.8 2004 EULARIO

SERIE Nº 243.7

43463961 ADRIAN GUERRERO LÓPEZ 01:01.91 2524.1 2001 SALLE-P

41576895 MIQUEL GRAU 01:00.27 2524.2 1997 CSTFULL

43472637 PAU MARTORELL CARDONA 00:59.70 2524.3 2001 CNPALMA

43476154 DAMIA VENY OLIVER 00:58.76 2524.4 2001 CNPALMA

47432408 ADRIAN TIRADO PLANELLS 00:59.00 2524.5 2000 NAIBIZA

47406107 ANGEL ESTEBAN SEGOVIA 01:00.25 2524.6 2004 NAIBIZA

06010209 JUAN OJEMBARRENA VERA 01:00.63 2524.7 2001 CHIBOI

45370094 MARC LLINAS FRAU 01:02.11 2524.8 2001 CNPALMA

SERIE Nº 253.8

43476153 MATEU VENY OLIVER 00:58.04 2525.1 2002 CNPALMA

48198398 JOAN GALINDO ESCANDELL 00:57.80 2525.2 2001 PORTUS

43205973 SALVADOR REYNES VALLVERDU 00:56.88 2525.3 2002 CNPALMA

47432329 FRANCISCO CARDONA BACLE 00:56.71 2525.4 2002 EULARIO

43634210 ADRIA SURRIBAS 00:56.88 2525.5 1989 CSTFULL

43483013 ARNAU PALMER MORA 00:57.24 2525.6 2001 CNPALMA

72557826 MIKEL SOLA GARCIARENA 00:57.84 2525.7 2000 CN.EASO

43199949 KEVIN RUIZ BIOJO 00:58.31 2525.8 2002 SALLE-P
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SERIE Nº 263.9

07521460 ALEXANDRU CONDURACHE 00:58.09 5026.1 2001 CNPALMA

43217054 NACHO MAYOL SOTO 00:55.83 2526.2 2001 SALLE-P

43473758 ROBERTO GALLEGO MELCHOR 00:55.89 5026.3 2002 SALLE-P

43205972 JOAN REYNES VALLVERDU 00:52.29 5026.4 1997 CNPALMA

47259332 RUBEN GARCIA HIDALGO 00:50.91 2526.5 1998 EULARIO

47407426 ABEL LOPEZ GARCIA 00:54.51 2526.6 1999 EULARIO

48199724 AKRAM CHAKKOUR ELGHAMMAT 00:56.17 2526.7 2000 EULARIO

47260392 JOSE LUIS MORENO MOYA 00:56.51 2526.8 1997 NAIBIZA

PRUEBA Nº: 4 100 Libres F <AL-I-J-ABS> (26)

SERIE Nº 274.1

51740448 MARTA REY UFANO 01:37.11 2527.1 2005 CHIBOI

47409265 BELEN TUR CROFT 01:35.91 2527.2 2005 EULARIO

47409264 MICAELA TUR CROFT 01:33.75 2527.3 2005 EULARIO

47408121 CELIA ZURITA PRECIADO 01:28.14 2527.4 2005 PORTUS

05203854 ANGELA LASCURAIN RODRIGO 01:31.52 2527.5 2005 CHIBOI

43467929 CAROLINA CAPARROS MAURI 01:34.68 2527.6 2005 CNPALMA

51546944 AZUCENA MARTIN RICO 01:37.02 2527.7 2005 CHIBOI

90259025 BIANCA DASCALU 01:43.15 2527.8 2005 CSTFULL

SERIE Nº 284.2

45192702 NEUS CANYELLES FERRAGUT 01:23.59 5028.1 2005 CVOLTOR

51485446 ROCIO PRADAS LINARES 01:21.12 2528.2 2002 CHIBOI

48034122 NOA IGLESIAS DUVAL 01:20.00 2528.3 2005 SANTBOI

47431743 MARIA JUAN MARI 01:19.51 2528.4 2005 NAIBIZA

43475268 MARTA CHUN ROCA SANCHEZ 01:19.62 2528.5 2005 CVOLTOR

48232036 PAULA CIVICO YESTE 01:20.13 2528.6 2003 PORTUS

43460170 ANA LOPEZ DE SUSO SANCHEZ 01:22.96 5028.7 2004 CVOLTOR

90851036 LUCIA MARTINEZ AMURRIO 01:26.00 2528.8 2005 SANTBOI

SERIE Nº 294.3

47969840 INES IGLESIAS DUVAL 01:18.80 2529.1 2004 SANTBOI

73433782 LUCIA ROSALES BELZA 01:18.72 2529.2 2003 CHIBOI

51498566 CLARA MARTINEZ SIMON 01:17.12 2529.3 2001 CHIBOI

51498564 IRENE MARTINEZ SIMON 01:15.77 2529.4 2001 CHIBOI

49410436 NEREA PADILLA ORTIZ 01:16.50 2529.5 2005 EULARIO

43636652 ANNA COMA 01:17.16 2529.6 1997 CSTFULL

47409930 MARTA CRESPILLO PARRA 01:18.74 2529.7 2003 EULARIO

49605081 FRANCINA MEROU MESTRE 01:19.18 2529.8 2005 CNPALMA

SERIE Nº 304.4

51117840 LUCIA MONTES GALLEGO 01:15.56 2530.1 2003 CHIBOI

48230956 CARLA IZQUIERDO TUR 01:14.39 2530.2 2004 EULARIO

77751805 NURIA RODRIGUEZ VERDAGUER 01:14.05 2530.3 2001 CSTFULL

51705894 ELENA FENG CORVI ARIZA 01:13.83 2530.4 2003 CHIBOI

47409922 IRENE GARCIA DE DIOS 01:13.96 2530.5 2005 EULARIO

46388012 CATERINA THOMAS TABERNER 01:14.28 2530.6 2004 CNPALMA

45371886 PAULA MUT TUGORES 01:15.76 5030.7 2005 CVOLTOR

41664031 SOFIA BARRIOS GIORNO 01:15.64 2530.8 2005 CNPALMA
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SERIE Nº 314.5

45614381 MARTA RUBIO BUJOSA 01:14.56 5031.1 2005 CNPALMA

47257723 BLANCA MARIA TORRES HUESO 01:13.51 2531.2 1999 EULARIO

47407806 ANA TUR PLANELLS 01:13.03 2531.3 2002 EULARIO

49410260 CLAUDIA BASILIO FERNANDEZ 01:12.98 2531.4 2005 EULARIO

48162570 CRISTINA PEREZ SANCHEZ 01:13.00 2531.5 2005 SANTBOI

47432712 MARIA MORETA SANTOS 01:13.28 2531.6 2003 PORTUS

47864700 SIRA PINO BACH 01:13.54 2531.7 2000 SANTBOI

51722223 SOL MERGELINA SANCHEZ 01:13.69 2531.8 2001 CHIBOI

SERIE Nº 324.6

90851040 ARIADNA MORCILLO ESPINOSA 01:12.60 2532.1 2004 SANTBOI

47408430 AINA LING MARI TUR 01:12.12 2532.2 2002 EULARIO

43470223 AINA BOIX HOMAR 01:11.60 2532.3 2005 CNPALMA

45691467 MARTA BAÑOS VERA 01:11.41 5032.4 2005 CVOLTOR

47671954 REBECA IGLESIAS PALACIOS 01:11.21 2532.5 2001 SANTBOI

78223022 KIARA TORRICO RUIZ 01:12.95 5032.6 2005 CVOLTOR

47433213 MARIA RIERA RAMON 01:12.27 2532.7 2003 EULARIO

51409129 NOELIA BARBEITOS MIGUEZ 01:12.84 2532.8 2002 CHIBOI

SERIE Nº 334.7

47432741 PAULA VAZQUEZ SERRA 01:09.79 2533.1 2002 NAIBIZA

49925382 ALEXANDRA SANDIN POLO 01:08.80 2533.2 2004 SALLE-P

53318277 EMMA LOPEZ CABALLE 01:08.59 2533.3 2004 SANTBOI

41662125 AINA MARIANO SALOM 01:08.38 2533.4 2003 CVOLTOR

43459619 JUDITH CORDOBA MARTINEZ 01:08.41 2533.5 2002 CVOLTOR

43638024 AURA VILARRASA 01:08.80 2533.6 2004 CSTFULL

47408687 MARIA FERRER COSTA 01:09.09 2533.7 2002 PORTUS

43637367 NURIA MASO 01:09.80 2533.8 2003 CSTFULL

SERIE Nº 344.8

07264921 CLAUDIA OLIVERAS 01:08.19 2534.1 2003 CSTFULL

48199799 ELENA GONZALEZ GUASCH 01:06.17 2534.2 2005 EULARIO

47252703 MARIA DEL MAR IBAN BAKER 01:05.46 2534.3 1998 EULARIO

47433454 AITANA RECIO MARTINEZ 01:05.09 2534.4 2001 NAIBIZA

45188148 SOFIA ROMERO AVILES 01:05.45 2534.5 2002 SALLE-P

48199743 SOFIA GARCIA IZQUIERDO 01:05.67 2534.6 2003 NAIBIZA

47258597 LORENA FERNANDEZ ESCOBAR 01:07.21 2534.7 1997 NAIBIZA

45170808 MIREIA REVERTER 01:08.31 2534.8 2000 CSTFULL

SERIE Nº 354.9

45170096 LAURA NIETO 01:04.74 2535.1 2002 CSTFULL

47433057 EVA PARRA OLIVA 01:04.52 2535.2 2004 NAIBIZA

41662194 LUCIA ROCA RODADO 01:04.21 2535.3 2003 CVOLTOR

47406401 CLAUDIA CRESPILLO PARRA 01:03.70 2535.4 1998 EULARIO

47408731 CLAUDIA MANUEL SORIANO 01:04.76 5035.5 2003 NAIBIZA

47433311 GLORIA TORRES HUESO 01:04.35 2535.6 2003 EULARIO

47433047 ALBA PARRA OLIVA 01:04.69 2535.7 2004 NAIBIZA

43228239 MARIA SOLEDAD ARTOLA ABRINES 01:04.91 2535.8 2000 SALLE-P
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PRUEBA Nº: 4 100 Libres F <AL-I-J-ABS> (26)

SERIE Nº 364.10

48231611 AROHA FLORIT GUNCKEL 01:03.58 2536.1 2004 NAIBIZA

47253265 MARTA RIBAS MARI 01:03.35 2536.2 1992 NAIBIZA

47407948 MONICA OROZCO RIERA 01:01.90 2536.3 1998 EULARIO

43474581 NALUA  SOFIA MATTI FERNANDEZ 01:01.22 5036.4 2000 SALLE-P

01391202 CATALINA FOURCADE 01:02.22 5036.5 2003 EULARIO

47408730 INES MANUEL SORIANO 01:01.91 2536.6 1999 NAIBIZA

43466209 ALEJANDRA RUIZ MARTIN 01:04.57 5036.7 2003 CVOLTOR

45614378 MARIA RUBIO BUJOSA 01:04.59 5036.8 2002 CNPALMA

PRUEBA Nº: 5 50 Braza M <PREBJ-BJM> (13)

SERIE Nº 375.1

49410043 PAU QUIROS TUR37.1 2007 S.T.NAIBIZA

49411944 AARON GOMEZ VALDIVIA37.2 2008 S.T.EULARIO

47431740 ALESSIO MALINE PRESA37.3 2006 S.T.NAIBIZA

48198315 CARLOS GREGORIO ROIG 01:08.57 2537.4 2008 EULARIO

43227645 DANIEL LLOMPART BARRERA37.5 2005 S.T.SALLE-P

48231044 RICARDO FERRER AGUILAR37.6 2008 S.T.EULARIO

49411945 AITOR GOMEZ VALDIVIA37.7 2008 S.T.EULARIO

48199904 BRUNO MORENO ESCRIBANO37.8 2008 S.T.NAIBIZA

SERIE Nº 385.2

48198365 HUGO DANIEL PRUDENCIO CAÑETE 01:04.61 2538.1 2008 PORTUS

47433053 SAMUEL MARTINEZ OROZCO 01:01.95 2538.2 2005 EULARIO

48231372 HECTOR NAVARRO VARGAS 00:59.93 2538.3 2008 NAIBIZA

48198316 PAU ASENSIO PRATS 00:57.87 2538.4 2007 PORTUS

20545233 GABRIEL TORRES COLOMAR 00:58.19 2538.5 2008 EULARIO

51534027 RAUL BASURTO ORTEGA 01:00.30 2538.6 2005 CHIBOI

48231193 CARLOS TUR ORVAY 01:03.20 2538.7 2008 NAIBIZA

49411684 MARC ROIG PLANELLS 01:04.70 2538.8 2008 EULARIO

SERIE Nº 395.3

49773073 IÑIGO ROMERO AVILES 00:56.02 2539.1 2008 SALLE-P

48199169 SERGI HUEDO SALVA 00:53.87 2539.2 2006 NAIBIZA

48198031 IZAN JIMENEZ CARDONA 00:53.46 2539.3 2008 PORTUS

47409600 ARIEL MORENO ESCRIBANO 00:52.31 2539.4 2006 NAIBIZA

48199267 ASIER OROZCO RIERA 00:52.32 2539.5 2007 EULARIO

48232151 PAU RIERA RIBAS 00:53.69 2539.6 2005 NAIBIZA

47409455 JAVIER ARIAS MEDINA 00:54.09 2539.7 2006 NAIBIZA

47432182 HUGO LOPEZ GARCIA 00:56.74 2539.8 2005 EULARIO

SERIE Nº 405.4

47433258 MARC VALLVE PALERM 00:50.31 2540.1 2007 NAIBIZA

45614938 GUILLEM FEMENIA CRESPI 00:49.61 2540.2 2005 SALLE-P

45186273 JORDI MAGRINYA SUAU 00:48.33 2540.3 2005 CNPALMA

47409993 PELAYO QUIROS BARRIO 00:48.21 2540.4 2006 EULARIO

43639482 ERIC VENTULA JUANOLA 00:48.32 2540.5 2007 CSTFULL

48199418 VICTOR VILLARINO SANTOLARIA 00:48.73 2540.6 2007 EULARIO

48199742 MARCOS GARCIA IZQUIERDO 00:49.71 2540.7 2006 NAIBIZA

41664334 MARC TOMAS MORCILLO 00:51.96 2540.8 2006 CVOLTOR
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PRUEBA Nº: 5 50 Braza M <PREBJ-BJM> (13)

SERIE Nº 415.5

48233940 MARC CARDONA MARTIN 00:47.34 2541.1 2006 NAIBIZA

48162761 MARC LANA GOMEZ 00:46.46 2541.2 2005 SANTBOI

43468353 MIQUEL CATALAN PARRA 00:46.34 5041.3 2006 SALLE-P

48199417 IVAN VILLARINO SANTOLARIA 00:41.02 2541.4 2005 EULARIO

43463962 HUGO GUERRERO LOPEZ 00:44.37 2541.5 2005 SALLE-P

43466210 MARCOS RUIZ MARTIN 00:46.28 2541.6 2005 CVOLTOR

43226770 DYLAN RUIZ BIOJO 00:47.18 2541.7 2005 SALLE-P

41663833 ALBERT PORTER VICENS 00:48.22 5041.8 2005 SALLE-P

PRUEBA Nº: 6 50 Braza F <PREBJ-BJM> (37)

SERIE Nº 426.1

47430688 TERESA HERNANDEZ MARI42.1 2006 S.T.PORTUS

49610010 PAULA TORRENS FERRIOL 01:18.16 2542.2 2007 CVOLTOR

49410738 DAIRA HERNANDEZ LORENTE 01:12.93 2542.3 2008 EULARIO

47572781 NURIA DEL CORRAL FIGUERAS 01:04.74 2542.4 2008 MOLINSR

48231700 VICTORIA RAMON IGLESIA 01:11.90 2542.5 2009 EULARIO

01668810 ISRAE MEFTAH 01:12.98 2542.6 2009 PORTUS

48231699 ALICIA RAMON IGLESIA 01:20.00 2542.7 2009 EULARIO

SERIE Nº 436.2

45372103 AMELIE MONIER PIÑOL 01:04.25 2543.1 2009 CNPALMA

47433318 ANNA MARIA RIBAS MARI 01:01.65 2543.2 2008 EULARIO

49928381 LUCIA SANTHA FERENCZI 01:00.78 2543.3 2009 SALLE-P

49774243 AMALIA COLL COMPANY 01:00.14 2543.4 2009 CNPALMA

48231123 PAULA PEREZ MULAS 01:00.47 2543.5 2007 EULARIO

48230531 JIMENA GARCIA DE DIOS 01:01.26 2543.6 2008 EULARIO

25633716 IRATI VINYETS DOMEÑO 01:02.75 2543.7 2008 MOLINSR

SERIE Nº 446.3

24492296 XENIA SAURET CALLAU 00:58.47 2544.1 2009 MOLINSR

49900820 CLAUDIA LOPEZ FERRE 00:57.21 2544.2 2006 MOLINSR

48232179 AITANA ALCANTARA MARCELO 00:55.94 2544.3 2007 EULARIO

49410317 NEUS SASTRE CASTELLO 00:55.26 2544.4 2006 EULARIO

41664006 MARIA BELEN GARCÍA VIVES 00:55.88 2544.5 2007 SALLE-P

48142214 ERIKA VILLALBA CANTERO 00:56.34 2544.6 2006 MOLINSR

48230009 NOA COBO RIBAS 00:57.52 2544.7 2006 PORTUS

45614994 AINA ABAD NUÑEZ 00:59.10 2544.8 2008 CNPALMA

SERIE Nº 456.4

90070179 MARIA PLUVINS MAS 00:54.61 2545.1 2006 MOLINSR

43479700 AGNES MAYOL SERRA 00:53.71 2545.2 2007 SALLE-P

45614991 ELISABETH ABAD NUÑEZ 00:53.44 2545.3 2008 CNPALMA

41662209 CELIA ROSSELLO BRUGAROLAS 00:53.19 5045.4 2008 CNPALMA

41662195 MARTA ROCA RODADO 00:53.89 5045.5 2007 CVOLTOR

41631952 ONA VILARRASA 00:53.46 2545.6 2007 CSTFULL

90070175 JULIA BATLLE MARTINEZ 00:54.02 2545.7 2006 MOLINSR

45371887 MARTA MUT TUGORES 00:55.75 5045.8 2007 CVOLTOR
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PRUEBA Nº: 6 50 Braza F <PREBJ-BJM> (37)

SERIE Nº 466.5

48230864 LAURA FERRER MORENTE 00:51.77 2546.1 2006 PORTUS

46388014 AINA THOMAS TABERNER 00:50.61 2546.2 2006 CNPALMA

49780382 NURIA CLARAMUNT VILLANEVA 00:50.09 2546.3 2007 MOLINSR

49410044 PATRICIA QUIROS TUR 00:49.70 2546.4 2007 NAIBIZA

47433423 YARA ROSELLO RODRIGUEZ 00:49.76 2546.5 2006 NAIBIZA

48231738 NURIA ROS MOLINA 00:50.20 2546.6 2006 NAIBIZA

49925383 MARTA SANDIN POLO 00:51.11 2546.7 2007 SALLE-P

01674433 MARIA SALIDO MARCOS 00:52.28 2546.8 2006 CHIBOI

SERIE Nº 476.6

49781416 MARTA CUELLO FERRES 00:48.23 2547.1 2007 MOLINSR

49481148 EMMA FRAGA MORRONDO 00:47.04 2547.2 2007 SALLE-P

45189605 MARINA PONS RAMON 00:43.65 5047.3 2006 CNPALMA

47432716 AMAYA TORRES SERRA 00:40.37 2547.4 2006 EULARIO

48077667 MARTA ALVAREZ BENITEZ 00:42.53 2547.5 2006 MOLINSR

48143003 PAULA ANDRADE MATAMOROS 00:47.01 2547.6 2006 MOLINSR

46485026 ESTEL RAMON TORRENT 00:47.87 2547.7 2006 MOLINSR

48233287 ADRIANA ESTEBAN SEGOVIA 00:49.69 2547.8 2007 NAIBIZA

PRUEBA Nº: 7 100 Braza M <AL-I-J-ABS> (14)

SERIE Nº 487.1

21160656 LUCAS DOVAL VISSCHER 01:52.15 2548.1 2004 EULARIO

16802950 MARCOS LASCURAIN RODRIGO 01:48.35 2548.2 2003 CHIBOI

51418533 ROBERTO LUNA AYALA 01:45.06 2548.3 2003 CHIBOI

51474235 IVAN ALVAREZ HORCAJO 01:43.65 2548.4 2002 CHIBOI

48233533 ANDRES ROMERO PRIETO 01:44.54 2548.5 2004 NAIBIZA

51546943 JORGE MARTIN RICO 01:46.63 2548.6 2004 CHIBOI

51524824 LUCAS SENOVILLA RAMOS 01:50.13 2548.7 2004 CHIBOI

SERIE Nº 497.2

52030257 XAVIER RODRIGUEZ RAMON 01:41.01 2549.1 2003 CVOLTOR

43218723 JORDI MAYOL SERRA 01:39.75 2549.2 2004 SALLE-P

48082304 ALBERTO ANGULO ROMO 01:39.08 2549.3 1997 CHIBOI

47406545 TONI SERRA TORRES 01:37.43 2549.4 2002 EULARIO

48232459 RAUL SERRA TUR 01:37.84 2549.5 2001 EULARIO

45187556 ARNAU ALCOVER BARBOSA 01:39.52 2549.6 2004 SALLE-P

48231558 DANIEL RIBAS DE LA TORRE 01:39.96 2549.7 2002 NAIBIZA

48082305 SERGIO ANGULO ROMO 01:42.23 2549.8 2002 CHIBOI

SERIE Nº 507.3

32071072 PABLO COLON SANCHEZ 01:36.16 2550.1 2002 CHIBOI

48232628 IZAN RIERA HIDALGO 01:31.45 2550.2 2003 NAIBIZA

47409903 DAVID MEDINA CARDENAS 01:30.70 2550.3 2004 NAIBIZA

47430056 DOROTEO SESMERO RIERA 01:29.46 2550.4 2004 EULARIO

43461002 JUAN RAMON LAGAR HIDALGO 01:30.22 2550.5 2003 CVOLTOR

43479384 JUAN CERVANTES POUSIBET 01:31.25 2550.6 2003 CVOLTOR

43224511 GONZALO TORRES PUERTAS 01:35.34 2550.7 2004 SALLE-P

47432007 MARC MAGANZA ZURDO 01:36.59 2550.8 2002 EULARIO
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SERIE Nº 517.4

51501714 GORKA EIZAGUIRRE FERNANDEZ 01:28.15 2551.1 2001 CHIBOI

47433490 ALVARO BENITEZ RODRIGUEZ 01:26.16 2551.2 2004 EULARIO

51528048 JAVIER MADRIGAL TORIJA 01:25.45 2551.3 2000 CHIBOI

43478908 ADRIA SARD PUIGROS 01:23.36 2551.4 2001 CNPALMA

41576895 MIQUEL GRAU 01:23.57 2551.5 1997 CSTFULL

51473883 JAVIER ALVAREZ HORCAJO 01:26.03 2551.6 1998 CHIBOI

41513796 MANUEL MAGALHAES FERNANDEZ 01:26.96 2551.7 2004 CNPALMA

47430697 VICENT ROIG ROIG 01:28.94 2551.8 2002 NAIBIZA

SERIE Nº 527.5

45614380 PAU RUBIO BUJOSA 01:22.48 2552.1 2000 CNPALMA

43472637 PAU MARTORELL CARDONA 01:21.64 2552.2 2001 CNPALMA

43473758 ROBERTO GALLEGO MELCHOR 01:20.75 2552.3 2002 SALLE-P

07521460 ALEXANDRU CONDURACHE 01:19.59 2552.4 2001 CNPALMA

51512310 ADRIAN PUADO MIÑARRO 01:20.49 2552.5 2003 CHIBOI

43483013 ARNAU PALMER MORA 01:21.18 2552.6 2001 CNPALMA

47257656 LORENZO AZNAREZ TUR 01:21.70 2552.7 1998 NAIBIZA

43636009 CESAR POZAS 01:22.72 2552.8 2000 CSTFULL

SERIE Nº 537.6

47431495 MIGUEL RIERA GARCIA 01:18.88 2553.1 2002 NAIBIZA

48231031 NOAH MERTENS SOLANS 01:18.33 2553.2 2003 EULARIO

46392450 GERARD FALCO GUILLEM 01:17.44 2553.3 2001 SALLE-P

43476154 DAMIA VENY OLIVER 01:17.13 5053.4 2001 CNPALMA

45370094 MARC LLINAS FRAU 01:16.16 2553.5 2001 CNPALMA

06010209 JUAN OJEMBARRENA VERA 01:17.46 2553.6 2001 CHIBOI

47409850 MARC TORRES VEGA 01:18.69 2553.7 2004 NAIBIZA

47408312 VICTOR RIERA RIBAS 01:19.03 2553.8 2003 PORTUS

SERIE Nº 547.7

43475536 GUILLEM SALVA GUAL 01:14.59 2554.1 2003 CVOLTOR

48199724 AKRAM CHAKKOUR ELGHAMMAT 01:13.58 2554.2 2000 EULARIO

43634210 ADRIA SURRIBAS 01:09.58 2554.3 1989 CSTFULL

47260392 JOSE LUIS MORENO MOYA 01:08.43 2554.4 1997 NAIBIZA

43205972 JOAN REYNES VALLVERDU 01:08.47 2554.5 1997 CNPALMA

43463961 ADRIAN GUERRERO LÓPEZ 01:13.62 5054.6 2001 SALLE-P

43466374 NESTOR SIQUIER RIPOLL 01:14.36 2554.7 2004 CNPALMA

47432329 FRANCISCO CARDONA BACLE 01:14.68 2554.8 2002 EULARIO

PRUEBA Nº: 8 100 Braza F <AL-I-J-ABS> (38)

SERIE Nº 558.1

90259025 BIANCA DASCALU 02:26.26 2555.2 2005 CSTFULL

51740448 MARTA REY UFANO 01:58.75 2555.3 2005 CHIBOI

43467929 CAROLINA CAPARROS MAURI 01:57.51 2555.4 2005 CNPALMA

47408121 CELIA ZURITA PRECIADO 01:57.51 2555.5 2005 PORTUS

51546944 AZUCENA MARTIN RICO 02:00.53 2555.6 2005 CHIBOI
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SERIE Nº 568.2

47409264 MICAELA TUR CROFT 01:52.26 2556.2 2005 EULARIO

47409930 MARTA CRESPILLO PARRA 01:49.59 2556.3 2003 EULARIO

90851036 LUCIA MARTINEZ AMURRIO 01:45.00 2556.4 2005 SANTBOI

48162570 CRISTINA PEREZ SANCHEZ 01:47.00 2556.5 2005 SANTBOI

47409265 BELEN TUR CROFT 01:50.73 2556.6 2005 EULARIO

05203854 ANGELA LASCURAIN RODRIGO 01:54.87 2556.7 2005 CHIBOI

SERIE Nº 578.3

47969840 INES IGLESIAS DUVAL 01:42.26 2557.1 2004 SANTBOI

47257723 BLANCA MARIA TORRES HUESO 01:40.93 2557.2 1999 EULARIO

47409922 IRENE GARCIA DE DIOS 01:38.63 2557.3 2005 EULARIO

45371886 PAULA MUT TUGORES 01:38.39 2557.4 2005 CVOLTOR

43636652 ANNA COMA 01:38.43 2557.5 1997 CSTFULL

47431743 MARIA JUAN MARI 01:39.67 2557.6 2005 NAIBIZA

48232036 PAULA CIVICO YESTE 01:41.65 2557.7 2003 PORTUS

47671954 REBECA IGLESIAS PALACIOS 01:44.06 2557.8 2001 SANTBOI

SERIE Nº 588.4

43460170 ANA LOPEZ DE SUSO SANCHEZ 01:38.66 5058.1 2004 CVOLTOR

47260840 SAVINA SERRA MARI 01:35.90 2558.2 2003 NAIBIZA

47433057 EVA PARRA OLIVA 01:35.60 2558.3 2004 NAIBIZA

51498566 CLARA MARTINEZ SIMON 01:34.12 2558.4 2001 CHIBOI

47433047 ALBA PARRA OLIVA 01:34.49 2558.5 2004 NAIBIZA

78223022 KIARA TORRICO RUIZ 01:35.61 2558.6 2005 CVOLTOR

47433213 MARIA RIERA RAMON 01:36.54 2558.7 2003 EULARIO

49925382 ALEXANDRA SANDIN POLO 01:37.04 2558.8 2004 SALLE-P

SERIE Nº 598.5

45691467 MARTA BAÑOS VERA 01:33.38 2559.1 2005 CVOLTOR

51409129 NOELIA BARBEITOS MIGUEZ 01:33.21 2559.2 2002 CHIBOI

90851040 ARIADNA MORCILLO ESPINOSA 01:32.06 2559.3 2004 SANTBOI

49605081 FRANCINA MEROU MESTRE 01:33.87 5059.4 2005 CNPALMA

53318277 EMMA LOPEZ CABALLE 01:32.05 2559.5 2004 SANTBOI

46388012 CATERINA THOMAS TABERNER 01:32.68 2559.6 2004 CNPALMA

47252703 MARIA DEL MAR IBAN BAKER 01:33.37 2559.7 1998 EULARIO

47408430 AINA LING MARI TUR 01:33.41 2559.8 2002 EULARIO

SERIE Nº 608.6

47432712 MARIA MORETA SANTOS 01:31.18 2560.1 2003 PORTUS

48199743 SOFIA GARCIA IZQUIERDO 01:30.45 2560.2 2003 NAIBIZA

51705894 ELENA FENG CORVI ARIZA 01:29.80 2560.3 2003 CHIBOI

43475268 MARTA CHUN ROCA SANCHEZ 01:30.16 5060.4 2005 CVOLTOR

47433311 GLORIA TORRES HUESO 01:28.74 2560.5 2003 EULARIO

43637367 NURIA MASO 01:29.88 2560.6 2003 CSTFULL

47433454 AITANA RECIO MARTINEZ 01:30.81 2560.7 2001 NAIBIZA

49410436 NEREA PADILLA ORTIZ 01:31.68 2560.8 2005 EULARIO
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SERIE Nº 618.7

47408687 MARIA FERRER COSTA 01:27.27 2561.1 2002 PORTUS

43228239 MARIA SOLEDAD ARTOLA ABRINES 01:26.64 2561.2 2000 SALLE-P

41662194 LUCIA ROCA RODADO 01:27.81 5061.3 2003 CVOLTOR

48199799 ELENA GONZALEZ GUASCH 01:25.14 2561.4 2005 EULARIO

47406401 CLAUDIA CRESPILLO PARRA 01:25.23 2561.5 1998 EULARIO

45170808 MIREIA REVERTER 01:26.46 2561.6 2000 CSTFULL

51498564 IRENE MARTINEZ SIMON 01:27.15 2561.7 2001 CHIBOI

48231611 AROHA FLORIT GUNCKEL 01:28.08 2561.8 2004 NAIBIZA

SERIE Nº 628.8

47407948 MONICA OROZCO RIERA 01:24.39 2562.1 1998 EULARIO

72527651 NAROA MATEOS AMILIBIA 01:22.56 2562.2 1996 CN.EASO

47258597 LORENA FERNANDEZ ESCOBAR 01:20.60 2562.3 1997 NAIBIZA

45188148 SOFIA ROMERO AVILES 01:21.47 5062.4 2002 SALLE-P

77751805 NURIA RODRIGUEZ VERDAGUER 01:20.55 2562.5 2001 CSTFULL

43466209 ALEJANDRA RUIZ MARTIN 01:23.91 5062.6 2003 CVOLTOR

43470223 AINA BOIX HOMAR 01:23.45 2562.7 2005 CNPALMA

45184053 AINA TOMAS HERNANDEZ 01:24.57 2562.8 2004 CNPALMA

PRUEBA Nº: 9 4x50 Libres M <I-PB-BJ-AL> (21)

SERIE Nº 639.1

01566 CHIBOI I-PB-BJ-AL63.1 S.T.CHIBOI

01345 PORTUS63.2 S.T.PORTUS

00877 CVOLTOR <EQ.A>63.3 S.T.CVOLTOR

00056 CNPALMA63.4 S.T.CNPALMA

00499 NAIBIZA63.5 S.T.3BENJAMIN MNAIBIZA

00848 SALLE-P63.6 S.T.SALLE-P

00895 EULARIO63.7 S.T.4ALEVIN MEULARIO

PRUEBA Nº: 10 4x50 Libres F <I-PB-BJ-AL> (45)

SERIE Nº 6410.1

00259 CSTFULL I-PB-BJ-AL64.3 S.T.CSTFULL

01345 PORTUS64.4 S.T.PORTUS

00070 MOLINSR I-PB-BJ-AL64.5 S.T.MOLINSR

00851 SANTBOI I-PB-BJ-AL64.6 S.T.I-PB-BJ-ALSANTBOI

SERIE Nº 6510.2

00895 EULARIO65.2 S.T.EULARIO

00056 CNPALMA65.3 S.T.CNPALMA

00499 NAIBIZA65.4 S.T.NAIBIZA

00848 SALLE-P65.5 S.T.SALLE-P

00877 CVOLTOR <EQ.A>65.6 S.T.CVOLTOR
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PRUEBA Nº: 11 4x50 Libres M <IN-JU-ABS> (21)

SERIE Nº 6611.1

00259 CSTFULL IN-JU-ABS66.1 S.T.IN-JU-ABSCSTFULL

01566 CHIBOI IN-JU-ABS66.2 S.T.CHIBOI

00848 SALLE-P66.3 S.T.SALLE-P

00877 CVOLTOR <EQ.A>66.4 S.T.CVOLTOR

00499 NAIBIZA66.5 S.T.NAIBIZA

00056 CNPALMA66.6 S.T.CNPALMA

00895 EULARIO66.7 S.T.EULARIO

PRUEBA Nº: 12 4x50 Libres F <IN-JU-ABS> (45)

SERIE Nº 6712.1

01566 CHIBOI IN-JU-ABS67.2 S.T.CHIBOI

00499 NAIBIZA67.3 S.T.NAIBIZA

00877 CVOLTOR <EQ.A>67.4 S.T.CVOLTOR

00895 EULARIO67.5 S.T.EULARIO

00848 SALLE-P67.6 S.T.SALLE-P

00259 CSTFULL IN-JU-ABS67.7 S.T.IN-JU-ABSCSTFULL

PRUEBA Nº: 13 50 Mariposa M <PREBJ-BJM> (7)

SERIE Nº 6813.1

46397767 MARCOS SIQUIER RIPOLL68.2 2008 S.T.CNPALMA

47433955 LUCAS REYES CALDERON 01:06.96 2568.3 2007 EULARIO

48199356 MARC CASTELLO TORRES 00:57.95 2568.4 2007 EULARIO

47433818 VICTOR ADDA FERRER 00:59.06 2568.5 2008 EULARIO

41663834 SERGI PORTER VICENS68.6 2008 S.T.SALLE-P

49609031 GABRIEL BARCELO CASTAÑER68.7 2008 S.T.SALLE-P

SERIE Nº 6913.2

48198031 IZAN JIMENEZ CARDONA 00:54.95 2569.1 2008 PORTUS

49410043 PAU QUIROS TUR 00:53.18 2569.2 2007 NAIBIZA

41664334 MARC TOMAS MORCILLO 00:52.48 2569.3 2006 CVOLTOR

48199434 JOSE MARIA AZNAREZ TUR 00:48.92 2569.4 2006 NAIBIZA

47431112 HECTOR ROSELLO FERNANDEZ 00:51.81 2569.5 2005 NAIBIZA

48199604 PABLO TORRES JIMENEZ 00:52.62 2569.6 2008 NAIBIZA

43461584 PAU SOCIAS ROIG 00:53.59 5069.7 2006 CVOLTOR

SERIE Nº 7013.3

47431915 MATEO TORRES JIMENEZ 00:47.87 2570.1 2007 NAIBIZA

48199742 MARCOS GARCIA IZQUIERDO 00:47.15 2570.2 2006 NAIBIZA

48233940 MARC CARDONA MARTIN 00:45.86 2570.3 2006 NAIBIZA

51520266 DAVID VILLANUEVA ANTORAN 00:45.12 2570.4 2006 CHIBOI

45186273 JORDI MAGRINYA SUAU 00:45.82 2570.5 2005 CNPALMA

43639482 ERIC VENTULA JUANOLA 00:46.21 2570.6 2007 CSTFULL

45614938 GUILLEM FEMENIA CRESPI 00:47.62 2570.7 2005 SALLE-P

47674346 FCO.JAVIER CONEJERO MOREN 00:48.54 2570.8 2005 SANTBOI



FEDERACIÓN BALEAR DE NATACIÓN
XXXI TROFEU CIUTAT D'EIVISSA

Piscina: ES VIVER  25M  8 Calles y Crono Manual

Fecha: 23/04/2017  a las 10:00 Pagina: 15 876

PRUEBA Nº: 13 50 Mariposa M <PREBJ-BJM> (7)

SERIE Nº 7113.4

43463962 HUGO GUERRERO LOPEZ 00:40.14 2571.1 2005 SALLE-P

43226770 DYLAN RUIZ BIOJO 00:38.94 2571.2 2005 SALLE-P

43232272 JORGE SABATER ESPINOSA 00:37.17 2571.3 2006 SALLE-P

48199417 IVAN VILLARINO SANTOLARIA 00:36.03 2571.4 2005 EULARIO

49606072 JOSEP PASCUAL MUT 00:36.18 2571.5 2005 CNPALMA

48162761 MARC LANA GOMEZ 00:37.36 2571.6 2005 SANTBOI

43466210 MARCOS RUIZ MARTIN 00:39.30 5071.7 2005 CVOLTOR

41664005 JUAN GARCIA VIVES 00:41.21 2571.8 2006 SALLE-P

PRUEBA Nº: 14 50 Mariposa F <PREBJ-BJM> (31)

SERIE Nº 7214.1

45189395 LARA VELASCO POTEKHINA72.1 2008 S.T.SALLE-P

45614994 AINA ABAD NUÑEZ 01:08.84 2572.2 2008 CNPALMA

45372103 AMELIE MONIER PIÑOL 01:05.23 5072.3 2009 CNPALMA

24492296 XENIA SAURET CALLAU 01:02.35 2572.4 2009 MOLINSR

45193826 Mª VICTORIA CAÑADILLAS SMOLOVA 01:02.84 2572.5 2008 CNPALMA

49610010 PAULA TORRENS FERRIOL 01:04.97 2572.6 2007 CVOLTOR

47433318 ANNA MARIA RIBAS MARI72.7 2008 S.T.EULARIO

45372330 EMILIE SANCHEZ BUJOSA72.8 2009 S.T.CNPALMA

SERIE Nº 7314.2

45189285 MARIA COLOM TORRES 00:58.45 2573.1 2007 CVOLTOR

45371887 MARTA MUT TUGORES 00:57.25 2573.2 2007 CVOLTOR

48199024 MARTA BONET PEREZ 00:54.91 2573.3 2008 EULARIO

41664006 MARIA BELEN GARCÍA VIVES 00:53.89 2573.4 2007 SALLE-P

45614991 ELISABETH ABAD NUÑEZ 00:55.06 5073.5 2008 CNPALMA

48199919 DANIELA HORMIGO ROSELLO 00:56.67 2573.6 2006 NAIBIZA

41631952 ONA VILARRASA 00:58.04 2573.7 2007 CSTFULL

41662195 MARTA ROCA RODADO 01:00.51 2573.8 2007 CVOLTOR

SERIE Nº 7414.3

07863788 RIHAB RAHMOUNI 00:48.11 2574.1 2006 NAIBIZA

49781416 MARTA CUELLO FERRES 00:47.45 2574.2 2007 MOLINSR

49925383 MARTA SANDIN POLO 00:44.61 2574.3 2007 SALLE-P

45189605 MARINA PONS RAMON 00:42.65 2574.4 2006 CNPALMA

43479700 AGNES MAYOL SERRA 00:44.03 2574.5 2007 SALLE-P

43639944 AINA SALVADOR LOPEZ 00:46.62 2574.6 2007 CSTFULL

90070175 JULIA BATLLE MARTINEZ 00:47.55 2574.7 2006 MOLINSR

49413199 ANA RIERA GARCIA 00:50.59 2574.8 2008 NAIBIZA

SERIE Nº 7514.4

41662594 ESTHER PENALVA CAÑELLAS 00:39.93 2575.1 2007 SALLE-P

48077667 MARTA ALVAREZ BENITEZ 00:38.73 2575.2 2006 MOLINSR

48198922 MARIA RIERA PRATS 00:37.92 2575.3 2006 NAIBIZA

47432716 AMAYA TORRES SERRA 00:35.58 2575.4 2006 EULARIO

46485026 ESTEL RAMON TORRENT 00:37.82 2575.5 2006 MOLINSR

48143003 PAULA ANDRADE MATAMOROS 00:38.12 2575.6 2006 MOLINSR

49241454 ARIADNA  TEMPRANO XAMBO 00:39.41 2575.7 2006 MOLINSR

41644404 LAIA OLIVERAS 00:41.88 2575.8 2006 CSTFULL
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PRUEBA Nº: 15 100 Mariposa M <AL-I-J-ABS> (8)

SERIE Nº 7615.1

45614380 PAU RUBIO BUJOSA76.2 2000 S.T.CNPALMA

32071072 PABLO COLON SANCHEZ 01:35.12 2576.3 2002 CHIBOI

45187556 ARNAU ALCOVER BARBOSA 01:33.59 2576.4 2004 SALLE-P

51528048 JAVIER MADRIGAL TORIJA 01:34.26 2576.5 2000 CHIBOI

51546943 JORGE MARTIN RICO 01:39.34 2576.6 2004 CHIBOI

SERIE Nº 7715.2

43636009 CESAR POZAS 01:30.12 2577.2 2000 CSTFULL

48082305 SERGIO ANGULO ROMO 01:28.43 2577.3 2002 CHIBOI

51512307 CRISTIAN PUADO MIÑARRO 01:24.12 2577.4 2003 CHIBOI

51473883 JAVIER ALVAREZ HORCAJO 01:26.12 2577.5 1998 CHIBOI

51474235 IVAN ALVAREZ HORCAJO 01:29.34 2577.6 2002 CHIBOI

SERIE Nº 7815.3

47431841 JOSE ANTONIO ZORNOZA MAURI 01:19.84 2578.1 2003 NAIBIZA

06010209 JUAN OJEMBARRENA VERA 01:19.24 2578.2 2001 CHIBOI

43461002 JUAN RAMON LAGAR HIDALGO 01:18.12 2578.3 2003 CVOLTOR

46392451 MARC FALCO GUILLEM 01:17.86 2578.4 2003 SALLE-P

43214090 JOAN SASTRE RODRIGUEZ 01:17.98 2578.5 2004 CVOLTOR

48082304 ALBERTO ANGULO ROMO 01:18.62 2578.6 1997 CHIBOI

07704218 DENIS MOLNAR 01:19.25 2578.7 2004 CNPALMA

51512310 ADRIAN PUADO MIÑARRO 01:22.81 2578.8 2003 CHIBOI

SERIE Nº 7915.4

51501714 GORKA EIZAGUIRRE FERNANDEZ 01:17.71 2579.1 2001 CHIBOI

43205973 SALVADOR REYNES VALLVERDU 01:16.68 2579.2 2002 CNPALMA

48231031 NOAH MERTENS SOLANS 01:16.05 2579.3 2003 EULARIO

47431495 MIGUEL RIERA GARCIA 01:15.25 2579.4 2002 NAIBIZA

47430056 DOROTEO SESMERO RIERA 01:15.67 2579.5 2004 EULARIO

43199949 KEVIN RUIZ BIOJO 01:16.12 2579.6 2002 SALLE-P

47409850 MARC TORRES VEGA 01:17.25 2579.7 2004 NAIBIZA

41513796 MANUEL MAGALHAES FERNANDEZ 01:17.71 2579.8 2004 CNPALMA

SERIE Nº 8015.5

43479384 JUAN CERVANTES POUSIBET 01:16.18 5080.1 2003 CVOLTOR

43463961 ADRIAN GUERRERO LÓPEZ 01:13.63 2580.2 2001 SALLE-P

43466374 NESTOR SIQUIER RIPOLL 01:13.22 2580.3 2004 CNPALMA

43472637 PAU MARTORELL CARDONA 01:09.98 2580.4 2001 CNPALMA

45370094 MARC LLINAS FRAU 01:12.31 5080.5 2001 CNPALMA

43475536 GUILLEM SALVA GUAL 01:13.62 2580.6 2003 CVOLTOR

43473758 ROBERTO GALLEGO MELCHOR 01:14.46 2580.7 2002 SALLE-P

47667459 YERAI RUIZ CASTILLO 01:15.00 2580.8 1993 SANTBOI
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PRUEBA Nº: 15 100 Mariposa M <AL-I-J-ABS> (8)

SERIE Nº 8115.6

47406107 ANGEL ESTEBAN SEGOVIA 01:08.31 2581.1 2004 NAIBIZA

47408312 VICTOR RIERA RIBAS 01:06.96 2581.2 2003 PORTUS

43217054 NACHO MAYOL SOTO 01:06.19 2581.3 2001 SALLE-P

43483013 ARNAU PALMER MORA 01:05.41 2581.4 2001 CNPALMA

47432329 FRANCISCO CARDONA BACLE 01:05.88 2581.5 2002 EULARIO

43478908 ADRIA SARD PUIGROS 01:06.81 2581.6 2001 CNPALMA

47255846 LUIS-ASHLEY IBAN BAKER 01:09.34 5081.7 2001 EULARIO

46392450 GERARD FALCO GUILLEM 01:09.08 2581.8 2001 SALLE-P

SERIE Nº 8215.7

43476153 MATEU VENY OLIVER 01:04.76 2582.1 2002 CNPALMA

48199724 AKRAM CHAKKOUR ELGHAMMAT 01:04.50 2582.2 2000 EULARIO

07521460 ALEXANDRU CONDURACHE 01:02.72 2582.3 2001 CNPALMA

43205972 JOAN REYNES VALLVERDU 00:57.79 5082.4 1997 CNPALMA

47259332 RUBEN GARCIA HIDALGO 01:00.07 2582.5 1998 EULARIO

47432408 ADRIAN TIRADO PLANELLS 01:04.44 5082.6 2000 NAIBIZA

48198398 JOAN GALINDO ESCANDELL 01:04.68 2582.7 2001 PORTUS

72557826 MIKEL SOLA GARCIARENA 01:04.86 2582.8 2000 CN.EASO

PRUEBA Nº: 16 100 Mariposa F <AL-I-J-ABS> (32)

SERIE Nº 8316.1

90851036 LUCIA MARTINEZ AMURRIO 01:50.00 2583.2 2005 SANTBOI

51485446 ROCIO PRADAS LINARES 01:45.23 2583.3 2002 CHIBOI

43460170 ANA LOPEZ DE SUSO SANCHEZ 01:38.85 2583.4 2004 CVOLTOR

49410260 CLAUDIA BASILIO FERNANDEZ 01:41.31 2583.5 2005 EULARIO

48034122 NOA IGLESIAS DUVAL 01:48.00 2583.6 2005 SANTBOI

43459619 JUDITH CORDOBA MARTINEZ83.7 2002 S.T.CVOLTOR

SERIE Nº 8416.2

45192702 NEUS CANYELLES FERRAGUT 01:38.23 2584.1 2005 CVOLTOR

48230956 CARLA IZQUIERDO TUR 01:34.37 2584.2 2004 EULARIO

47409922 IRENE GARCIA DE DIOS 01:32.50 2584.3 2005 EULARIO

43475268 MARTA CHUN ROCA SANCHEZ 01:30.36 2584.4 2005 CVOLTOR

41662125 AINA MARIANO SALOM 01:31.29 2584.5 2003 CVOLTOR

47409930 MARTA CRESPILLO PARRA 01:33.59 2584.6 2003 EULARIO

90851040 ARIADNA MORCILLO ESPINOSA 01:35.84 2584.7 2004 SANTBOI

SERIE Nº 8516.3

49605081 FRANCINA MEROU MESTRE 01:28.41 2585.1 2005 CNPALMA

47407806 ANA TUR PLANELLS 01:27.12 2585.2 2002 EULARIO

51498564 IRENE MARTINEZ SIMON 01:27.12 2585.3 2001 CHIBOI

41664031 SOFIA BARRIOS GIORNO 01:25.25 2585.4 2005 CNPALMA

49925382 ALEXANDRA SANDIN POLO 01:25.86 2585.5 2004 SALLE-P

51409129 NOELIA BARBEITOS MIGUEZ 01:27.12 2585.6 2002 CHIBOI

51117840 LUCIA MONTES GALLEGO 01:28.12 2585.7 2003 CHIBOI

78223022 KIARA TORRICO RUIZ 01:29.79 2585.8 2005 CVOLTOR
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PRUEBA Nº: 16 100 Mariposa F <AL-I-J-ABS> (32)

SERIE Nº 8616.4

51498566 CLARA MARTINEZ SIMON 01:24.61 2586.1 2001 CHIBOI

77751805 NURIA RODRIGUEZ VERDAGUER 01:23.87 2586.2 2001 CSTFULL

47408430 AINA LING MARI TUR 01:23.38 2586.3 2002 EULARIO

47864700 SIRA PINO BACH 01:23.00 2586.4 2000 SANTBOI

53318277 EMMA LOPEZ CABALLE 01:23.02 2586.5 2004 SANTBOI

48199799 ELENA GONZALEZ GUASCH 01:23.40 2586.6 2005 EULARIO

47432741 PAULA VAZQUEZ SERRA 01:23.88 2586.7 2002 NAIBIZA

51722223 SOL MERGELINA SANCHEZ 01:24.84 2586.8 2001 CHIBOI

SERIE Nº 8716.5

46388012 CATERINA THOMAS TABERNER 01:22.46 2587.1 2004 CNPALMA

51705894 ELENA FENG CORVI ARIZA 01:21.80 2587.2 2003 CHIBOI

43638024 AURA VILARRASA 01:19.84 2587.3 2004 CSTFULL

45184053 AINA TOMAS HERNANDEZ 01:14.67 2587.4 2004 CNPALMA

45188148 SOFIA ROMERO AVILES 01:16.41 2587.5 2002 SALLE-P

73433782 LUCIA ROSALES BELZA 01:20.08 2587.6 2003 CHIBOI

45170096 LAURA NIETO 01:22.44 2587.7 2002 CSTFULL

45614381 MARTA RUBIO BUJOSA 01:22.57 2587.8 2005 CNPALMA

SERIE Nº 8816.6

47252703 MARIA DEL MAR IBAN BAKER 01:13.59 2588.1 1998 EULARIO

47253265 MARTA RIBAS MARI 01:09.26 2588.2 1992 NAIBIZA

01391202 CATALINA FOURCADE 01:06.93 2588.3 2003 EULARIO

43474581 NALUA  SOFIA MATTI FERNANDEZ 01:05.22 2588.4 2000 SALLE-P

72517685 MAIDER REDIN PAGALDAY 01:06.33 2588.5 2000 CN.EASO

47408731 CLAUDIA MANUEL SORIANO 01:07.65 2588.6 2003 NAIBIZA

45614378 MARIA RUBIO BUJOSA 01:12.59 2588.7 2002 CNPALMA

07264921 CLAUDIA OLIVERAS 01:14.49 2588.8 2003 CSTFULL

PRUEBA Nº: 17 50 Espalda M <PREBJ-BJM> (10)

SERIE Nº 8917.1

49411684 MARC ROIG PLANELLS89.1 2008 S.T.EULARIO

49411945 AITOR GOMEZ VALDIVIA 01:18.53 2589.2 2008 EULARIO

48198316 PAU ASENSIO PRATS 01:04.99 2589.3 2007 PORTUS

48198365 HUGO DANIEL PRUDENCIO CAÑETE 01:03.21 2589.4 2008 PORTUS

03782579 VICTOR DRAGOMIR 01:04.82 2589.5 2006 CHIBOI

48231044 RICARDO FERRER AGUILAR 01:11.81 2589.6 2008 EULARIO

45171810 ANGEL DAVID CHUGDEN ORRILLO89.7 2009 S.T.CSTFULL

49411944 AARON GOMEZ VALDIVIA89.8 2008 S.T.EULARIO

SERIE Nº 9017.2

51534027 RAUL BASURTO ORTEGA 00:59.70 2590.1 2005 CHIBOI

48198315 CARLOS GREGORIO ROIG 00:58.81 2590.2 2008 EULARIO

47433818 VICTOR ADDA FERRER 00:55.56 2590.3 2008 EULARIO

47432457 ALEJANDRO TORRES VARGAS 00:51.34 2590.4 2006 NAIBIZA

51520266 DAVID VILLANUEVA ANTORAN 00:54.05 2590.5 2006 CHIBOI

48199604 PABLO TORRES JIMENEZ 00:56.02 2590.6 2008 NAIBIZA

48199356 MARC CASTELLO TORRES 00:59.07 2590.7 2007 EULARIO

43227645 DANIEL LLOMPART BARRERA 01:00.21 2590.8 2005 SALLE-P
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PRUEBA Nº: 17 50 Espalda M <PREBJ-BJM> (10)

SERIE Nº 9117.3

47409455 JAVIER ARIAS MEDINA 00:49.46 2591.1 2006 NAIBIZA

48199169 SERGI HUEDO SALVA 00:48.74 2591.2 2006 NAIBIZA

41663834 SERGI PORTER VICENS 00:47.38 2591.3 2008 SALLE-P

47409600 ARIEL MORENO ESCRIBANO 00:46.34 2591.4 2006 NAIBIZA

49609031 GABRIEL BARCELO CASTAÑER 00:47.64 5091.5 2008 SALLE-P

47431112 HECTOR ROSELLO FERNANDEZ 00:48.05 2591.6 2005 NAIBIZA

46397767 MARCOS SIQUIER RIPOLL 00:49.29 2591.7 2008 CNPALMA

49773073 IÑIGO ROMERO AVILES 00:50.91 5091.8 2008 SALLE-P

SERIE Nº 9217.4

48232550 UNAI CLAVERO HUERTAS 00:45.96 2592.1 2006 NAIBIZA

43461584 PAU SOCIAS ROIG 00:45.73 2592.2 2006 CVOLTOR

47674346 FCO.JAVIER CONEJERO MOREN 00:44.53 2592.3 2005 SANTBOI

47432182 HUGO LOPEZ GARCIA 00:44.15 2592.4 2005 EULARIO

48199434 JOSE MARIA AZNAREZ TUR 00:44.21 2592.5 2006 NAIBIZA

47431915 MATEO TORRES JIMENEZ 00:45.45 2592.6 2007 NAIBIZA

47433258 MARC VALLVE PALERM 00:45.74 2592.7 2007 NAIBIZA

47409993 PELAYO QUIROS BARRIO 00:45.98 2592.8 2006 EULARIO

SERIE Nº 9317.5

43467664 HUGO MORENO BONET 00:43.26 2593.1 2007 NAIBIZA

41663833 ALBERT PORTER VICENS 00:41.66 2593.2 2005 SALLE-P

41664005 JUAN GARCIA VIVES 00:39.75 2593.3 2006 SALLE-P

49606072 JOSEP PASCUAL MUT 00:37.31 2593.4 2005 CNPALMA

43232272 JORGE SABATER ESPINOSA 00:38.67 2593.5 2006 SALLE-P

43466210 MARCOS RUIZ MARTIN 00:40.39 2593.6 2005 CVOLTOR

43468353 MIQUEL CATALAN PARRA 00:41.98 2593.7 2006 SALLE-P

45186273 JORDI MAGRINYA SUAU 00:44.44 5093.8 2005 CNPALMA

PRUEBA Nº: 18 50 Espalda F <PREBJ-BJM> (34)

SERIE Nº 9418.1

45171821 GEMMA VENTULA JUANOLA94.2 2010 S.T.CSTFULL

01668810 ISRAE MEFTAH 01:09.86 2594.3 2009 PORTUS

48231700 VICTORIA RAMON IGLESIA 01:04.10 2594.4 2009 EULARIO

47572781 NURIA DEL CORRAL FIGUERAS 01:05.73 2594.5 2008 MOLINSR

47430688 TERESA HERNANDEZ MARI94.6 2006 S.T.PORTUS

SERIE Nº 9518.2

48230531 JIMENA GARCIA DE DIOS 00:59.31 2595.2 2008 EULARIO

49928381 LUCIA SANTHA FERENCZI 00:56.68 2595.3 2009 SALLE-P

48230009 NOA COBO RIBAS 00:55.81 2595.4 2006 PORTUS

48231747 PAULA RIERA ROSSELLO 00:56.59 2595.5 2006 NAIBIZA

49410738 DAIRA HERNANDEZ LORENTE 00:59.09 2595.6 2008 EULARIO

48231699 ALICIA RAMON IGLESIA 01:04.09 2595.7 2009 EULARIO



FEDERACIÓN BALEAR DE NATACIÓN
XXXI TROFEU CIUTAT D'EIVISSA

Piscina: ES VIVER  25M  8 Calles y Crono Manual

Fecha: 23/04/2017  a las 10:00 Pagina: 20 876

PRUEBA Nº: 18 50 Espalda F <PREBJ-BJM> (34)

SERIE Nº 9618.3

25633716 IRATI VINYETS DOMEÑO 00:54.80 2596.1 2008 MOLINSR

48199919 DANIELA HORMIGO ROSELLO 00:53.95 2596.2 2006 NAIBIZA

48142214 ERIKA VILLALBA CANTERO 00:53.07 2596.3 2006 MOLINSR

45189285 MARIA COLOM TORRES 00:52.93 2596.4 2007 CVOLTOR

49774243 AMALIA COLL COMPANY 00:52.98 2596.5 2009 CNPALMA

41662195 MARTA ROCA RODADO 00:53.31 2596.6 2007 CVOLTOR

45372330 EMILIE SANCHEZ BUJOSA 00:53.99 2596.7 2009 CNPALMA

01674433 MARIA SALIDO MARCOS 00:55.74 2596.8 2006 CHIBOI

SERIE Nº 9718.4

49410317 NEUS SASTRE CASTELLO 00:52.33 2597.1 2006 EULARIO

90070179 MARIA PLUVINS MAS 00:51.34 2597.2 2006 MOLINSR

41662209 CELIA ROSSELLO BRUGAROLAS 00:50.51 2597.3 2008 CNPALMA

49780382 NURIA CLARAMUNT VILLANEVA 00:49.67 2597.4 2007 MOLINSR

07863788 RIHAB RAHMOUNI 00:50.06 2597.5 2006 NAIBIZA

45189395 LARA VELASCO POTEKHINA 00:50.63 2597.6 2008 SALLE-P

48231738 NURIA ROS MOLINA 00:52.20 2597.7 2006 NAIBIZA

49900820 CLAUDIA LOPEZ FERRE 00:52.40 2597.8 2006 MOLINSR

SERIE Nº 9818.5

48199024 MARTA BONET PEREZ 00:48.71 2598.1 2008 EULARIO

41644404 LAIA OLIVERAS 00:47.89 2598.2 2006 CSTFULL

48077667 MARTA ALVAREZ BENITEZ 00:45.49 2598.3 2006 MOLINSR

49410044 PATRICIA QUIROS TUR 00:44.78 2598.4 2007 NAIBIZA

48230864 LAURA FERRER MORENTE 00:45.05 2598.5 2006 PORTUS

48233287 ADRIANA ESTEBAN SEGOVIA 00:47.49 2598.6 2007 NAIBIZA

45193826 Mª VICTORIA CAÑADILLAS SMOLOVA 00:47.93 2598.7 2008 CNPALMA

43639944 AINA SALVADOR LOPEZ 00:48.72 2598.8 2007 CSTFULL

SERIE Nº 9918.6

90070175 JULIA BATLLE MARTINEZ 00:43.98 2599.1 2006 MOLINSR

45189605 MARINA PONS RAMON 00:43.40 2599.2 2006 CNPALMA

49241454 ARIADNA  TEMPRANO XAMBO 00:40.65 2599.3 2006 MOLINSR

41662594 ESTHER PENALVA CAÑELLAS 00:38.68 2599.4 2007 SALLE-P

48198922 MARIA RIERA PRATS 00:40.16 2599.5 2006 NAIBIZA

49481148 EMMA FRAGA MORRONDO 00:43.10 2599.6 2007 SALLE-P

47433423 YARA ROSELLO RODRIGUEZ 00:43.94 2599.7 2006 NAIBIZA

46388014 AINA THOMAS TABERNER 00:45.06 5099.8 2006 CNPALMA

PRUEBA Nº: 19 100 Espalda M <AL-I-J-ABS> (11)

SERIE Nº 10019.1

48233533 ANDRES ROMERO PRIETO100.1 2004 S.T.NAIBIZA

43218723 JORDI MAYOL SERRA 01:36.74 25100.2 2004 SALLE-P

52030257 XAVIER RODRIGUEZ RAMON 01:33.62 25100.3 2003 CVOLTOR

16802950 MARCOS LASCURAIN RODRIGO 01:30.66 25100.4 2003 CHIBOI

48231558 DANIEL RIBAS DE LA TORRE 01:32.95 25100.5 2002 NAIBIZA

02334302 ROBERTO SANCHEZ MARTIN 01:34.75 25100.6 2002 CHIBOI

21160656 LUCAS DOVAL VISSCHER 01:46.31 25100.7 2004 EULARIO
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PRUEBA Nº: 19 100 Espalda M <AL-I-J-ABS> (11)

SERIE Nº 10119.2

47406545 TONI SERRA TORRES 01:30.65 25101.1 2002 EULARIO

47409903 DAVID MEDINA CARDENAS 01:23.87 25101.2 2004 NAIBIZA

43214090 JOAN SASTRE RODRIGUEZ 01:22.43 25101.3 2004 CVOLTOR

43224511 GONZALO TORRES PUERTAS 01:24.60 50101.4 2004 SALLE-P

47430697 VICENT ROIG ROIG 01:22.26 25101.5 2002 NAIBIZA

48232459 RAUL SERRA TUR 01:22.99 25101.6 2001 EULARIO

47432007 MARC MAGANZA ZURDO 01:29.35 25101.7 2002 EULARIO

SERIE Nº 10219.3

47409850 MARC TORRES VEGA 01:21.20 25102.1 2004 NAIBIZA

43199949 KEVIN RUIZ BIOJO 01:18.76 25102.2 2002 SALLE-P

47667459 YERAI RUIZ CASTILLO 01:18.00 25102.3 1993 SANTBOI

47433490 ALVARO BENITEZ RODRIGUEZ 01:16.00 25102.4 2004 EULARIO

07704218 DENIS MOLNAR 01:19.13 50102.5 2004 CNPALMA

41513796 MANUEL MAGALHAES FERNANDEZ 01:18.70 25102.6 2004 CNPALMA

48232628 IZAN RIERA HIDALGO 01:20.34 25102.7 2003 NAIBIZA

47431841 JOSE ANTONIO ZORNOZA MAURI 01:21.31 25102.8 2003 NAIBIZA

SERIE Nº 10319.4

41576895 MIQUEL GRAU 01:14.07 25103.1 1997 CSTFULL

47408312 VICTOR RIERA RIBAS 01:12.09 25103.2 2003 PORTUS

51512307 CRISTIAN PUADO MIÑARRO 01:11.23 25103.3 2003 CHIBOI

47255846 LUIS-ASHLEY IBAN BAKER 01:10.24 25103.4 2001 EULARIO

48198398 JOAN GALINDO ESCANDELL 01:10.65 25103.5 2001 PORTUS

43466374 NESTOR SIQUIER RIPOLL 01:11.77 25103.6 2004 CNPALMA

47406107 ANGEL ESTEBAN SEGOVIA 01:13.71 25103.7 2004 NAIBIZA

46392451 MARC FALCO GUILLEM 01:14.78 25103.8 2003 SALLE-P

SERIE Nº 10419.5

43476154 DAMIA VENY OLIVER 01:11.46 50104.1 2001 CNPALMA

43478908 ADRIA SARD PUIGROS 01:06.05 25104.2 2001 CNPALMA

43217054 NACHO MAYOL SOTO 01:06.52 50104.3 2001 SALLE-P

47259332 RUBEN GARCIA HIDALGO 01:00.16 25104.4 1998 EULARIO

47407426 ABEL LOPEZ GARCIA 01:02.43 25104.5 1999 EULARIO

43476153 MATEU VENY OLIVER 01:07.84 50104.6 2002 CNPALMA

47432408 ADRIAN TIRADO PLANELLS 01:08.88 25104.7 2000 NAIBIZA

43205973 SALVADOR REYNES VALLVERDU 01:09.07 25104.8 2002 CNPALMA

PRUEBA Nº: 20 100 Espalda F <AL-I-J-ABS> (35)

SERIE Nº 10520.1

90259025 BIANCA DASCALU105.2 2005 S.T.CSTFULL

47409265 BELEN TUR CROFT 01:50.28 25105.3 2005 EULARIO

51546944 AZUCENA MARTIN RICO 01:45.19 25105.4 2005 CHIBOI

43467929 CAROLINA CAPARROS MAURI 01:46.30 25105.5 2005 CNPALMA

51740448 MARTA REY UFANO 01:50.50 25105.6 2005 CHIBOI
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PRUEBA Nº: 20 100 Espalda F <AL-I-J-ABS> (35)

SERIE Nº 10620.2

47408121 CELIA ZURITA PRECIADO 01:40.28 25106.2 2005 PORTUS

45192702 NEUS CANYELLES FERRAGUT 01:38.61 25106.3 2005 CVOLTOR

51485446 ROCIO PRADAS LINARES 01:35.23 25106.4 2002 CHIBOI

05203854 ANGELA LASCURAIN RODRIGO 01:38.47 25106.5 2005 CHIBOI

47260840 SAVINA SERRA MARI 01:39.76 25106.6 2003 NAIBIZA

47409264 MICAELA TUR CROFT 01:44.04 25106.7 2005 EULARIO

SERIE Nº 10720.3

47431743 MARIA JUAN MARI 01:32.59 25107.1 2005 NAIBIZA

48034122 NOA IGLESIAS DUVAL 01:30.00 25107.2 2005 SANTBOI

49410436 NEREA PADILLA ORTIZ 01:28.72 25107.3 2005 EULARIO

49410260 CLAUDIA BASILIO FERNANDEZ 01:27.04 25107.4 2005 EULARIO

47432741 PAULA VAZQUEZ SERRA 01:27.16 25107.5 2002 NAIBIZA

45371886 PAULA MUT TUGORES 01:29.82 25107.6 2005 CVOLTOR

51722223 SOL MERGELINA SANCHEZ 01:32.14 25107.7 2001 CHIBOI

48232036 PAULA CIVICO YESTE 01:34.06 25107.8 2003 PORTUS

SERIE Nº 10820.4

43638024 AURA VILARRASA 01:26.20 25108.1 2004 CSTFULL

47969840 INES IGLESIAS DUVAL 01:24.47 25108.2 2004 SANTBOI

45614381 MARTA RUBIO BUJOSA 01:24.02 25108.3 2005 CNPALMA

47433213 MARIA RIERA RAMON 01:22.45 25108.4 2003 EULARIO

47407806 ANA TUR PLANELLS 01:23.23 25108.5 2002 EULARIO

47671954 REBECA IGLESIAS PALACIOS 01:24.04 25108.6 2001 SANTBOI

73433782 LUCIA ROSALES BELZA 01:25.34 25108.7 2003 CHIBOI

47864700 SIRA PINO BACH 01:26.33 25108.8 2000 SANTBOI

SERIE Nº 10920.5

47432712 MARIA MORETA SANTOS 01:24.32 50109.1 2003 PORTUS

48162570 CRISTINA PEREZ SANCHEZ 01:22.00 25109.2 2005 SANTBOI

41662194 LUCIA ROCA RODADO 01:21.75 25109.3 2003 CVOLTOR

41664031 SOFIA BARRIOS GIORNO 01:21.28 25109.4 2005 CNPALMA

48230956 CARLA IZQUIERDO TUR 01:21.46 25109.5 2004 EULARIO

45691467 MARTA BAÑOS VERA 01:21.84 25109.6 2005 CVOLTOR

43228239 MARIA SOLEDAD ARTOLA ABRINES 01:22.11 25109.7 2000 SALLE-P

47408687 MARIA FERRER COSTA 01:22.35 25109.8 2002 PORTUS

SERIE Nº 11020.6

45184053 AINA TOMAS HERNANDEZ 01:20.60 25110.1 2004 CNPALMA

50905116 RAQUEL ECHEVERRY RESTREPO 01:20.07 25110.2 2002 PORTUS

43470223 AINA BOIX HOMAR 01:19.88 25110.3 2005 CNPALMA

51117840 LUCIA MONTES GALLEGO 01:19.38 25110.4 2003 CHIBOI

47258597 LORENA FERNANDEZ ESCOBAR 01:19.52 25110.5 1997 NAIBIZA

41662125 AINA MARIANO SALOM 01:19.90 25110.6 2003 CVOLTOR

47257723 BLANCA MARIA TORRES HUESO 01:20.27 25110.7 1999 EULARIO

45170808 MIREIA REVERTER 01:20.72 25110.8 2000 CSTFULL
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PRUEBA Nº: 20 100 Espalda F <AL-I-J-ABS> (35)

SERIE Nº 11120.7

48199743 SOFIA GARCIA IZQUIERDO 01:18.74 25111.1 2003 NAIBIZA

47433047 ALBA PARRA OLIVA 01:16.76 25111.2 2004 NAIBIZA

43637367 NURIA MASO 01:16.35 25111.3 2003 CSTFULL

43459619 JUDITH CORDOBA MARTINEZ 01:14.41 25111.4 2002 CVOLTOR

47433454 AITANA RECIO MARTINEZ 01:16.33 25111.5 2001 NAIBIZA

47433057 EVA PARRA OLIVA 01:16.72 25111.6 2004 NAIBIZA

07264921 CLAUDIA OLIVERAS 01:17.42 25111.7 2003 CSTFULL

45170096 LAURA NIETO 01:19.03 25111.8 2002 CSTFULL

SERIE Nº 11220.8

47408731 CLAUDIA MANUEL SORIANO 01:12.84 25112.1 2003 NAIBIZA

43474581 NALUA  SOFIA MATTI FERNANDEZ 01:13.84 50112.2 2000 SALLE-P

47433311 GLORIA TORRES HUESO 01:09.04 25112.3 2003 EULARIO

72517685 MAIDER REDIN PAGALDAY 01:03.07 25112.4 2000 CN.EASO

01391202 CATALINA FOURCADE 01:08.80 50112.5 2003 EULARIO

43466209 ALEJANDRA RUIZ MARTIN 01:11.75 50112.6 2003 CVOLTOR

45614378 MARIA RUBIO BUJOSA 01:12.82 25112.7 2002 CNPALMA

48231611 AROHA FLORIT GUNCKEL 01:13.89 25112.8 2004 NAIBIZA

PRUEBA Nº: 21 4x50 Estilos M <I-PB-BJ-AL> (19)

SERIE Nº 11321.1

00877 CVOLTOR <EQ.A>113.1 S.T.CVOLTOR

00895 EULARIO113.2 S.T.EULARIO

01345 PORTUS113.3 S.T.PORTUS

00848 SALLE-P113.4 S.T.SALLE-P

00056 CNPALMA113.5 S.T.CNPALMA

00499 NAIBIZA113.6 S.T.NAIBIZA

01566 CHIBOI I-PB-BJ-AL113.7 S.T.I-PB-BJ-ALCHIBOI

PRUEBA Nº: 22 4x50 Estilos F <I-PB-BJ-AL> (43)

SERIE Nº 11422.1

00259 CSTFULL I-PB-BJ-AL114.3 S.T.I-PB-BJ-ALCSTFULL

00070 MOLINSR I-PB-BJ-AL114.4 S.T.I-PB-BJ-ALMOLINSR

00851 SANTBOI I-PB-BJ-AL114.5 S.T.I-PB-BJ-ALSANTBOI

01345 PORTUS114.6 S.T.PORTUS

SERIE Nº 11522.2

00056 CNPALMA115.2 S.T.CNPALMA

00499 NAIBIZA115.3 S.T.NAIBIZA

00895 EULARIO115.4 S.T.EULARIO

00848 SALLE-P115.5 S.T.SALLE-P

00877 CVOLTOR <EQ.A>115.6 S.T.CVOLTOR
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PRUEBA Nº: 23 4x50 Estilos M <IN-JU-ABS> (19)

SERIE Nº 11623.1

00259 CSTFULL IN-JU-ABS116.1 S.T.IN-JU-ABSCSTFULL

00895 EULARIO116.2 S.T.EULARIO

00877 CVOLTOR <EQ.A>116.3 S.T.CVOLTOR

00848 SALLE-P116.4 S.T.SALLE-P

00056 CNPALMA116.5 S.T.CNPALMA

00499 NAIBIZA116.6 S.T.NAIBIZA

01566 CHIBOI IN-JU-ABS116.7 S.T.IN-JU-ABSCHIBOI

PRUEBA Nº: 24 4x50 Estilos F <IN-JU-ABS> (43)

SERIE Nº 11724.1

00259 CSTFULL IN-JU-ABS117.1 S.T.IN-JU-ABSCSTFULL

01345 PORTUS117.2 S.T.PORTUS

00499 NAIBIZA117.3 S.T.NAIBIZA

00877 CVOLTOR <EQ.A>117.4 S.T.CVOLTOR

00848 SALLE-P117.5 S.T.SALLE-P

00895 EULARIO117.6 S.T.EULARIO

01566 CHIBOI IN-JU-ABS117.7 S.T.IN-JU-ABSCHIBOI

PRUEBA Nº: 25 8x50 Libres X <TODAS CAT> (64)

SERIE Nº 11825.1

01566 CHIBOI TODAS CAT118.2 S.T.TODAS CATCHIBOI

00877 CVOLTOR <EQ.A>118.3 S.T.CVOLTOR

00499 NAIBIZA118.4 S.T.NAIBIZA

00848 SALLE-P118.5 S.T.SALLE-P

00895 EULARIO118.6 S.T.EULARIO

00259 CSTFULL TODAS CAT118.7 S.T.TODAS CATCSTFULL


